
   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Disaster/Emergency Preparedness Committee 

Eric Epley, NREMT-P 

Committee Chair 

Executive Director, STRAC 

7500 Highway 90 West, Suite 200 

San Antonio, Texas  78227 

Work: 210-490-5379 

Email: eric.epley@strac.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Jayson Aydelotte, MD 

Trauma Surgeon 

University Medical Center, Brackenridge 

2606 Pickwick Lane Austin Texas 78746 

Phone: 512-324-8470 

Fax: 512-324-8471 

Email: jdaydelotte@seton.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Micheal Beimer, RN, LP 

Emergency Manager, Hardeman County 

EMS Director 

Hardeman County Memorial Hospital 

402 Mercer 

Quanah, Texas 79252 

Phone: 940-663-2795 

Fax: 940-663-5527 

Email: Mike.Beimer@hcmhosp.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Tim Berry, LP 

Division Chief 

UMC Lubbock EMS 

4314 South Loop 289, Suite 102 

Lubbock, Texas 79413 

Phone: 806-775-8725 

Fax: 806-775-8724 

Email:timothy.berry@umchealthsystem.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Joe Fowler 

Senior Program Director 

Air Evac Lifeteam 

3351 N. Foster Maldonado Blvd 

Eagle Pass, Texas 78852 

Work: 830-255-6413 

Email: joe.fowler@air-evac.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Angela Gentry, RN 

Emergency Preparedness Supervisor 

Baylor Scott and White Health 

2401 S 31st Street # MS-11-A306 

Temple, Texas 76508 

Phone: 254-247-3572 

Fax: 254-724-0971 

Email: agentry@sw.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Wanda Helgesen, RN 

Executive Director 

Far West Texas & Southern New Mexico 

RAC 

200 North Kansas 

El Paso, Texas  79901 

Work: 915-838-3202 

Fax: 915-838-3207 

Email: wanda@borderrac.org 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Jacob Johnson, EMS Specialist  

HCA North Texas Division 

6565 N MacArthur Blvd #350 

Irving TX 75039 

Phone: 817-874-9982 

Email: Jacob.Johnson@hcahealthcare.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Emily G. Kidd, MD, FACEP 

Assistant Professor, 

UT Health Science Center San Antonio 

Assistant Medical Director, 

San Antonio Fire Department EMS 

4201 Medical Drive, Suite 120 

San Antonio, Texas 78229 

Phone: 210-567-7869 

Email: kidde@uthscsa.edu 

Expiration: 12/2017 
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W. Nim Kidd, EMT-B 

TDEM Chief 

Texas Department of Public Safety 

5805 North Lamar 

Austin, Texas  78752 

Work: 512-424-2436 

Fax: 512-424-5637 

Email: nim.kidd@dps.texas.gov 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Robert J. Kirk 

Emergency Service Coordinator 

Citizens Medical Center 

2701 Hospital Drive 

Victoria, Texas  77901 

Work: 361-574-1519 

Email: RKIRK@CMCVTX.ORG 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Chillon Montgomery, RN, LP 

Division Director Trauma & Emergency 

Management 

Methodist Healthcare System 

8109 Fredericksburg Road 

San Antonio, Texas 78229 

Work: 210-575-0552 

Fax: 210-510-6561 

Email: carla.montgomery@mhshealth.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Sharon A. Nalls, CEM, TEM 

Emergency Management Coordinator 

City of Houston 

5230 North Shepard Drive 

Houston, Texas  77091 

Work: 713-884-4500 

Fax: 713-884-4545 

Email: sharon.nalls@houstontx.gov 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Rene Perez, RN, LP 

Director of Patient Transport Services 

South Texas Emergency Care Foundation 

1705 Vermont Avenue 

Harlingen, Texas 78553 

Phone: 956-361-2711 

Fax: 956-428-0839 

Email: rperez@stec-ems.org 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Ricky Lynn Reeves, EMT-P 

EMS Division Chief 

City of Lewisville Fire Department 

188 N. Valley Parkway/ 

Post Office Box 299002 

Lewisville, Texas 75029 

Phone: 972-219-3558 

Fax: 972-219-3704 

Email: rreeves@cityoflewisville.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Sue Vanek, RN, MBA 

Director of Burn Services 

The Medical Center of Plano 

3901 West 15th Street 

Plano, Texas 75075 

Work: 469-344-8424 

Email: sue.vanek@hcahealthcare.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Kenneth Webb 

Director Safety 

East Texas Medical Center Hospital 

1000 South Beckham 

Tyler, Texas 75701 

Phone: 903-531-8143 

Fax: 903-535-6801 

Email: kwebb@etmc.org 

Expiration: 12/2019 
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